15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nom

TWIST AND SHAKE
HEY HEY

HALF A CHA
BULLFROG ON A LOG
THE HARVESTER

GIRL OF THE SUMMER
HAPPY, HAPPY, HAPPY
EVERYBODY DANCE AND SING
SEA SHELLS

LITTLE SOFIA

THE DRIFTER

INDIAN SOUND
GHOST TOWN

MISTER LONELY
AMARILLO BY MORNING
PELIGROSA

MUSIC TO MY EYES
LONG LONG WAY
TEXAS TIME

LAY LOW

JACKSON MORNING
MEXICOMA (IT'S OVER)
KNOKING BOOTS

DAY OF THE DEAD
DAMN
BROKENHEARTED
CHERI, CHERI LADY

MINI BAL BOISSY

27 morceaux, 1,6 heures, 187,5 Mo

Durée
3:33
3:02
3:32
3:28
4:16
3:59
2:57
3:12
4:14
3:32
2:30
3:37
3:46
3:00
3:45
3:35
3:19
4:08
4:52
4:03
2:24
3:44
3:27
5:11
3:40
3:11
3:33

Album
Be Good At It
Gonna

Gotta Be Me (Bonus Track Version)

Wild Ones

Tonight You Made a Memory for Me
No More Looking Over My Shoulder

Sam Outlaw - EP

Let It Roll

Lone starry night

Curame

A Star Is Born Soundtrack
Good Time

Graffiti U

Lay Low - Single

Irish Jig

Solid Ground
We Were That Song

Voice of the Celts
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Artiste

Neal McCoy

Blake Shelton

Cody Johnson

Tim Hicks and Blackjack Billy
Brandon Heath

Kip Moore

Dean Brody

Dave Sheriff

Sally Van Meter

Alvaro Soler

Ofenbach

two in one

Sam Outlaw

Midland

John Arthur Martinez

Javier Rios

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper
Alan Jackson

Keith Urban

Josh Turner

Gwendal

Tim McGraw

Luke Bryan

Wade Bowen

Brett Kissel - Dave Mustaine
William Michael Morgan

Dulaman - Voice of the Celts



